Volume Total de Escavagéo: = 32.83 m?

Somatério (2) [ZP(n)+2P(n-1)]/2 X distancia entre P Total

Perfil | Escavagdo Aterro | Escavagao Aterro | Escavagao | Aterro  |Escavagao Aterro

P1 x1

1.22 2.40 0.61 1.20 0.61 | 1.20 0.61 1.20 Volume Total de Aterro: = 222.28 m*

P2 x4
0.35 3.84 0.18 1.92 070 | 768 1.31 8.88

P3 x4
5.20 0.63 2.60 0.32 10.40 | 1.28 11.71 10.16

P4 x4
5.71 1.05 2.86 0.53 11.44 | 2.12 23.15 12.28

P5 x4
1.16 21.60 0.58 10.80 2.32 | 43.20 25.47 55.48

P6 x4
1.36 15.69 0.68 7.85 2.72 | 31.40 28.19 86.88

P7 x4
0 17.80 0 8.90 0 | 35.60 28.19 122.48

P8 x4
1.45 8.69 0.73 4.35 2.92 | 17.40 31.11 139.88

P9 x4
0.09 12.99 0.05 6.50 0.20 | 26.00 31.31 165.88

P10 x4
0.75 11.36 0.38 5.68 1.52 | 22.72 32.83 188.60

P11 x4
0 7.17 0 3.59 0 | 14.36 32.83 202.96

P12 x4
0 9.66 0 4.83 0 | 19.32 32.83 222.28
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